
Eröffnungs-Schiessen 2020
vom 14. März 2020

im Mühleholz, Uster

der Sektionen

Schützengesellschaft Uster

Grütli Feldschützen Uster

Schützenverein Wermatswil-Freudwil

Schützenverein Mönchaltorf
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Kat.  Sportwaffen

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

1 Keller Michael 1993 Stag Sport SGU 93 95 E KK

Gantenbein Paul 1942 Stag Sport SGU 93 95 SV KK

3 Lutz Markus 1957 Frei Sport SGU 93 89 V KK

4 Brunner Edwin 1969 Stag Sport SGU 92 89 E KK

5 Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Stag Sport SGU 91 99 V KK

6 Bolliger Heinz 1942 Stag Sport SGU 91 96 SV KK
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Kat.  Ordonnanzwaffen

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

1 Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 94 93 SV KK

2 Brütsch Gerhard 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 91 93 V KK

3 Kiefer Ronny 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 91 89 E KK

4 Zahnd Rolf 1965 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 91 88 E KK

5 Leemann Sonja 1962 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 90 94 E KK

6 Bivetti Claudio 1951 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 89 95 V KK

7 Müdespacher Hanspeter 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 89 93 V KK

8 Keusch Andy 1951 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 88 76 V KK

9 Streit Benjamin 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 87 97 E KK

10 Steudler Markus 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 87 95 E KK

11 Bänziger Walter 1958 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 87 92 V KK

12 Arzethauser Georg 1953 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 87 90 V KK

Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 90 SV KK

14 Temperli Yannic 1993 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 87 88 E KK

15 Stadler Mario 1959 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 87 81 V KK

16 Wolfensberger Andy 1972 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 96 E KK

17 Bosshart Hans 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 87 SV KK

18 Zryd Bruno 1943 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 85 98 SV KK

19 Dürig Max 1957 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 85 95 V KK

20 Vogt Charles 1955 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 85 88 V KK

21 Temperli Bruno 1959 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 85 82 V KK

22 Kneubühl Rolf 1947 Stgw90 Armee SVM 84 72 SV KK

23 Müller Beat 1964 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 84 71 E KK

24 Keller Hans 1938 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 83 90 SV KK

25 Grob Simon 1985 Stgw90 Armee SGU 83 82 E

26 Frei Hans 1968 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 82 95 E KK

27 Düby Marc 1989 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 93 E

28 Galle Claude 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 80 85 V

29 Léchot Shang 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 92 E

30 Rüegg Sandro 1997 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 89 E

31 Vogt Edith 1957 Stgw90 Armee SVM 79 79 V

32 Düby Syril 1996 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 78 96 E

33 Müller Jules 1957 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 80 V

34 Müller Michael 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 77 67 E

35 Frei Ruedi 1965 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 76 76 E

36 Temperli Hansruedi 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 73 97 V

37 Betschart Hans 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 73 83 V

38 Weiss Beat 1972 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 72 72 E

39 Uetz Nico 2007 Stgw90 Armee SVM 70 75 JJ

40 Kunz Andy 1969 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 69 75 E

41 Kälin Max 1935 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 67 82 SV

42 Bachofen Fritz 1951 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 67 74 V

43 Frick Gusti 1940 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 67 73 SV

44 Kleinpeter Willy 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 65 89 SV

45 Hengartner Jean-Pierre 1964 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 29 60 E
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Schützengesellschaft

Uster

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

1 Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 94 93 SV KK 90.45

2 Keller Michael 1993 Stag Sport SGU 93 95 E KK

Gantenbein Paul 1942 Stag Sport SGU 93 95 SV KK

4 Lutz Markus 1957 Frei Sport SGU 93 89 V KK

5 Brunner Edwin 1969 Stag Sport SGU 92 89 E KK

6 Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Stag Sport SGU 91 99 V KK

7 Bolliger Heinz 1942 Stag Sport SGU 91 96 SV KK

8 Kiefer Ronny 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 91 89 E KK

9 Streit Benjamin 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 87 97 E KK

10 Temperli Yannic 1993 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 87 88 E KK

11 Grob Simon 1985 Stgw90 Armee SGU 83 82 E
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Grütli Feldschützen

Uster

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

1 Brütsch Gerhard 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 91 93 V KK 87.13

2 Keusch Andy 1951 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 88 76 V KK

3 Bänziger Walter 1958 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 87 92 V KK

4 Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 90 SV KK

5 Stadler Mario 1959 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 87 81 V KK

6 Wolfensberger Andy 1972 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 96 E KK

7 Bosshart Hans 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 87 SV KK

8 Zryd Bruno 1943 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 85 98 SV KK

9 Dürig Max 1957 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 85 95 V KK

10 Keller Hans 1938 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 83 90 SV KK

11 Düby Marc 1989 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 93 E

12 Galle Claude 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 80 85 V

13 Léchot Shang 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 92 E

14 Rüegg Sandro 1997 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 89 E

15 Düby Syril 1996 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 78 96 E

16 Frick Gusti 1940 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 67 73 SV

17 Kleinpeter Willy 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 65 89 SV

18 Hengartner Jean-Pierre 1964 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 29 60 E
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Schützenverein

Mönchaltorf

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

1 Zahnd Rolf 1965 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 91 88 E KK 86.38

2 Bivetti Claudio 1951 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 89 95 V KK

3 Müdespacher Hanspeter 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 89 93 V KK

4 Steudler Markus 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 87 95 E KK

5 Arzethauser Georg 1953 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 87 90 V KK

6 Vogt Charles 1955 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 85 88 V KK

7 Kneubühl Rolf 1947 Stgw90 Armee SVM 84 72 SV KK

8 Vogt Edith 1957 Stgw90 Armee SVM 79 79 V

9 Uetz Nico 2007 Stgw90 Armee SVM 70 75 JJ

10 Kälin Max 1935 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 67 82 SV
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Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2020

Schützenverein

Wermatswil - Freudwil

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

1 Leemann Sonja 1962 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 90 94 E KK 82.50

2 Temperli Bruno 1959 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 85 82 V KK

3 Müller Beat 1964 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 84 71 E KK

4 Frei Hans 1968 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 82 95 E KK

5 Müller Jules 1957 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 80 V

6 Müller Michael 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 77 67 E

7 Frei Ruedi 1965 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 76 76 E

8 Temperli Hansruedi 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 73 97 V

9 Betschart Hans 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 73 83 V

10 Weiss Beat 1972 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 72 72 E

11 Kunz Andy 1969 Stgw90 Armee SVWF 69 75 E

12 Bachofen Fritz 1951 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 67 74 V
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